
RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Spain ESP 17.4508.750 8.700 3 6

2 Israel ISR 17.3008.800 8.500 2 1

3 Ukraine UKR 17.2508.650 8.600 6 2

4 Japan JPN 17.0008.650 8.350 4 3

5 Finland FIN 16.7508.500 8.250 5 4

6 Russian Federation RUS 16.3508.550 7.800 1 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GRW301100_73J 1.0 Report Created SUN 28 FEB 2016 12:57 Page 1/1

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups Apparatus Final

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Israel ISR 17.7008.850 8.850 2 6

2 Spain ESP 17.5508.750 8.800 4 5

3 Ukraine UKR 17.5008.750 8.750 5 3

4 Russian Federation RUS 17.2008.750 8.450 1 2

5 Japan JPN 17.1508.650 8.500 3 1

6 Finland FIN 15.7008.300 7.700 -0.30 6 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Hoop

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5509.250 9.300 1 2

2 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.5009.350 9.150 4 1

3 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4009.200 9.200 2 3

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.0509.100 8.950 7 5

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.9509.000 8.950 5 4

6 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 17.7008.800 8.900 8 8

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.6508.900 8.750 6 6

8 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.6008.800 8.800 8 7

9 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.4508.650 8.400 -0.60 3 9

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ball

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4509.250 9.200 3 3

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.1009.050 9.050 4 5

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.0009.100 8.900 2 1

4 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 17.4508.650 8.800 7 7

4 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 17.4508.800 8.950 -0.30 1 4

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.1508.600 8.550 5 6

7 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 16.9008.400 8.500 6 8

8 HAYAKAWA Sakura JPN 15.9008.350 7.850 -0.30 8 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Clubs

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.7509.400 9.350 2 5

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5009.200 9.300 4 4

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.4009.200 9.200 1 1

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.2009.100 9.100 8 3

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.9008.900 9.000 6 7

6 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.5508.750 8.800 7 2

7 SON Yeon Jae KOR 17.4008.800 8.600 3 6

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 16.9008.250 8.650 5 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Senior

Individual Ribbon

SUN 28 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.4509.100 9.350 3 8

2 SON Yeon Jae KOR 18.4009.200 9.200 2 4

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.3509.100 9.250 1 5

3 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 18.3509.050 9.300 4 6

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.2009.050 9.150 5 7

6 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.1509.000 9.150 6 1

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.8008.800 9.000 7 2

8 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 17.5508.750 8.800 8 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Groups All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

1 RUS - Russian Federation 35.600  

E

D 17.400 (1)8.900

8.800 -0.30

18.200 (1)9.200

9.000

2 ISR - Israel 35.050  

E

D 17.350 (2)8.800

8.550

17.700 (2)8.900

8.800

3 ESP - Spain 34.550  

E

D 17.300 (3)8.650

8.650

17.250 (4)8.600

8.650

4 JPN - Japan 34.500  

E

D 16.950 (4)8.600

8.350

17.550 (3)8.750

8.800

5 FIN - Finland 33.550  

E

D 16.650 (5)8.450

8.200

16.900 (6)8.500

8.400

6 UKR - Ukraine 33.150  

E

D 16.100 (6)8.300

7.800

17.050 (5)8.650

8.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Exercise Rank

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra 73.750  RUS

E

D 18.300 (4)9.300

9.000

18.800 (1)9.400

9.400

18.450 (2)9.300

9.150

18.200 (4)9.200

9.000

2 SON Yeon Jae 73.550  KOR

E

D 18.400 (2)9.200

9.200

18.350 (3)9.150

9.200

18.400 (3)9.200

9.200

18.400 (2)9.200

9.200

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 73.250  UKR

E

D 18.400 (1)9.150

9.250

18.400 (2)9.150

9.250

18.200 (4)9.000

9.200

18.250 (3)9.050

9.200

4 STANIOUTA Melitina 73.100  BLR

E

D 18.350 (3)9.200

9.150

17.850 (6)8.950

8.900

18.450 (1)9.200

9.250

18.450 (1)9.200

9.250

5 RIVKIN Neta 72.300  ISR

E

D 18.000 (5)9.100

8.900

18.100 (5)9.100

9.000

18.150 (5)9.100

9.050

18.050 (5)9.050

9.000

6 AVERINA Dina 71.550  RUS

E

D 17.750 (7)9.000

8.800 -0.05

18.200 (4)9.100

9.100

17.600 (8)8.950

8.650

18.000 (6)8.950

9.050

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna 70.350  BLR

E

D 17.800 (6)9.000

8.800

16.900 (18)8.600

8.300

17.850 (6)8.800

9.050

17.800 (7)8.800

9.000

8 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 69.900  FIN

E

D 17.400 (10)8.750

8.700 -0.05

17.500 (9)8.750

8.750

17.600 (7)8.800

8.800

17.400 (11)8.700

8.700

8 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 69.900  UZB

E

D 17.400 (11)8.800

8.600

17.450 (10)8.750

8.700

17.550 (10)8.850

8.700

17.500 (9)8.800

8.700

10 HAYAKAWA Sakura 69.450  JPN

E

D 17.500 (8)8.800

8.700

17.550 (8)8.800

8.750

17.550 (9)8.800

8.750

16.850 (16)8.500

8.350

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 69.300  KAZ

E

D 17.150 (13)8.550

8.600

17.300 (11)8.700

8.600

17.350 (13)8.650

8.700

17.500 (8)8.700

8.800

12 BERTOLINI Veronica 68.850  ITA

E

D 17.350 (12)8.700

8.650

16.600 (25)8.400

8.200

17.450 (11)8.700

8.750

17.450 (10)8.750

8.700

13 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 68.600  ISR

E

D 17.500 (8)8.800

8.700

16.850 (19)8.700

8.150

17.000 (16)8.500

8.500

17.250 (12)8.600

8.650

14 MAZUR Viktoriia 68.400  UKR

E

D 16.950 (14)8.450

8.550 -0.05

17.200 (12)8.500

8.750 -0.05

17.100 (14)8.500

8.600

17.150 (13)8.450

8.700

15 MINAGAWA Kaho 67.600  JPN

E

D 16.650 (20)8.600

8.050

17.700 (7)8.900

8.800

17.450 (12)8.850

8.600

15.800 (29)7.900

7.900

16 TASEVA Katrin 67.000  BUL

E

D 16.800 (17)8.450

8.350

17.100 (13)8.500

8.600

16.850 (17)8.450

8.400

16.250 (27)8.150

8.100

17 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit 66.750  ARM

E

D 16.550 (23)8.400

8.150

16.600 (24)8.300

8.300

16.850 (17)8.450

8.400

16.750 (17)8.400

8.350

18 STAYKOVA Sara 66.650  BUL

E

D 16.250 (27)8.050

8.200

16.700 (20)8.300

8.400

17.050 (15)8.550

8.550 -0.05

16.650 (18)8.150

8.500

19 TIKKANEN Jouki 66.550  FIN

E

D 16.400 (25)8.100

8.300

17.000 (14)8.450

8.550

16.100 (23)7.900

8.200

17.050 (14)8.500

8.550

20 RUSSO Alessia 66.350  ITA

E

D 16.950 (15)8.450

8.500

16.700 (21)8.400

8.300

16.400 (22)8.200

8.200

16.300 (25)8.200

8.100

21 GRISKENAS Evita 66.300  USA

E

D 16.650 (19)8.350

8.300

16.900 (17)8.500

8.400

15.850 (28)7.700

8.150

16.900 (15)8.450

8.450

22 FEELEY Camilla 66.250  USA

E

D 16.550 (22)8.200

8.350

16.600 (23)8.250

8.350

16.650 (19)8.250

8.450 -0.05

16.450 (21)8.350

8.450 -0.35

23 BEZZOUBENKO Patricia 66.050  CAN

E

D 16.850 (16)8.400

8.450

16.950 (16)8.450

8.500

15.800 (30)7.850

7.950

16.450 (23)8.350

8.100

24 SHANG Rong 66.000  CHN

E

D 16.600 (21)8.200

8.400

17.000 (14)8.450

8.550

16.050 (24)7.600

8.450

16.350 (24)7.900

8.450
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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

 WORLD CUP CAT. B in Espoo (FIN)

Seniors

Individual All-Around Final

FRI 26 FEB 2016

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

25 BEREZINA Polina 65.600  ESP

E

D 16.100 (28)8.050

8.050

16.600 (22)8.150

8.450

16.400 (21)8.150

8.250

16.500 (20)8.300

8.200

26 LIU Jiahui 64.750  CHN

E

D 16.700 (18)8.350

8.350

16.150 (27)7.950

8.200

15.350 (33)7.750

7.600

16.550 (19)8.200

8.350

27 VARTLAAN Janika 64.650  EST

E

D 16.500 (24)8.300

8.200

15.800 (30)7.800

8.000

15.900 (27)7.650

8.250

16.450 (22)8.250

8.250 -0.05

28 ASSYMOVA Aliya 64.550  KAZ

E

D 16.400 (26)8.150

8.250

15.950 (29)7.800

8.150

15.950 (26)7.750

8.200

16.250 (26)8.000

8.250

29 WHELAN Carmen 63.900  CAN

E

D 16.050 (29)8.050

8.000

15.750 (31)7.900

7.850

16.050 (25)7.900

8.150

16.050 (28)7.800

8.250

30 KOSOULIEVA Angela 62.600  POL

E

D 14.300 (34)7.450

7.150 -0.30

16.100 (28)7.900

8.200

16.500 (20)8.100

8.400

15.700 (30)7.900

7.800

31 HALFORD Laura 61.250  GBR

E

D 14.900 (31)7.300

7.600

15.350 (33)7.450

7.900

15.350 (32)7.650

7.700

15.650 (31)7.650

8.000

32 PIRIYEVA Zhala 60.550  AZE

E

D 13.000 (36)6.400

6.600

16.250 (26)7.850

8.400

15.800 (29)7.750

8.050

15.500 (32)7.650

7.850

33 LIPKINA Laima 59.400  LAT

E

D 15.100 (30)7.800

7.600 -0.30

15.600 (32)7.500

8.100

13.350 (36)6.900

6.450

15.350 (33)7.300

8.100 -0.05

34 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida 59.200  CYP

E

D 14.600 (33)7.300

7.300

14.550 (34)7.400

7.150

15.500 (31)7.700

7.800

14.550 (35)7.200

7.350

35 HOLTE Emilie 56.700  NOR

E

D 14.800 (32)7.100

7.700

13.300 (36)6.400

7.200 -0.30

13.700 (34)6.700

7.000

14.900 (34)7.100

7.800

36 LJUNGKVIST Alma 53.500  SWE

E

D 13.750 (35)6.500

7.250

13.550 (35)6.200

7.350

13.500 (35)6.100

7.400

12.700 (36)5.600

7.100

OC KOLOMAINEN Alesia 61.050  FIN

E

D 14.650  7.150

7.800 -0.30

15.300  7.250

8.150 -0.10

15.300  7.400

7.950 -0.05

15.800  7.700

8.100

OC JORONEN Siiri 58.150  FIN

E

D 15.200  7.700

7.500

14.550  7.000

7.550

14.200  6.900

7.350 -0.05

14.200  6.850

7.650 -0.30

OC GERGALO Rebecca 57.900  FIN

E

D 14.750  7.000

7.750

14.300  6.850

7.450

13.950  6.800

7.450 -0.30

14.900  6.900

8.000

OC RIF Inessa 56.850  FIN

E

D 14.800  7.250

7.550

13.650  6.250

7.400

14.800  7.200

7.600

13.600  6.500

7.400 -0.30

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution OC Out of Competitionh Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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